
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-402

Thu, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Current Issues in Humanities  Shmaliy V.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Chaplygina M.O.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Opt Effects of ionizing radiation from outer space on electronics  ДОТ

Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Opt Methods for evaluating and improving resistance of electronics to the effects
of ionizing radiation from outer space  ДОТ

Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Styopin E.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Novozhilov A.E.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect C++ in data processing  Taranenko A.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  Maksimenko V.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Selected Topics in Field Theory  Popov A.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Classical Theory of Fields  Bezhanov S.G.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Elect Introduction to Methods of Physics Experiments  Sysoev A.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Elect Informatics and Mathematical Modeling  Maslov M.M., Katin K.P.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  Maksimenko V.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Urin M.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  ДОТ
Sun, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Klimanov S.G.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Selected Topics in Field Theory  Popov A.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Classical Theory of Fields  Kondratiev K.A., Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Shilov V.A., Semyonova T.A., Maksimenko V.V.  ДОТ


